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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 29/01/2026 SHABEER 
PARAMBAN

Y N N   

2 29/01/2026 Aboobacker Sidheequ Y N N   

3 29/01/2026 Sirajuneesa Y N N   

4 29/01/2026 Aslam farsan Y N N   

5 29/01/2026 Abdulsalam Y N N   

6 29/01/2026 NASIYA K Y N N   

7 29/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   



Feb 2, 2026, 8:51 PM

8 29/01/2026 abdul majeed Y N N   

9 29/01/2026 Iyyathummu Y N N   

10 29/01/2026 MURSHIDA. C C C 
C

Y N N   

11 29/01/2026 Mohamed Savad Y N N   

12 29/01/2026 Najmunnisa kp Y N N   

13 29/01/2026 SABITHA 
RAHMAN 

Y N N   

14 29/01/2026 Muhammad Y N N   

15 29/01/2026 BUSHRA 
KALLIDUMBIL 

Y N N   

16 29/01/2026 Abdulraheem Y N N   

17 29/01/2026 Hairunneesa Y N N   

18 29/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM 
KUNDIL

Y N N   

19 29/01/2026 Majida Farhana Y N N   
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20 29/01/2026 Ahammed Anwar Y N N   

21 29/01/2026 Serjeena Y N N   

22 29/01/2026 Mariyamu Y N N   

23 29/01/2026 Shereef Y N N   

24 29/01/2026 Shabeer Y N N   

25 29/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

26 29/01/2026 Ahammadkutti Y N N   

27 29/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

28 29/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

29 29/01/2026 Fathimath Suhara Y N N   

30 29/01/2026 IBADH RAHMAN 
K P 

Y N N   

31 29/01/2026 Basheer Y N N   
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32 29/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

33 29/01/2026 Afeela Y N N   

34 29/01/2026 MOHAMED 
ASHRAF 

Y N N   

35 29/01/2026 Muhamed Muneer Y N N   

36 29/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   

37 29/01/2026 SHEBEEHA P Y N N   

38 29/01/2026 Shahina Y N N   

39 29/01/2026 Mohamed Shameem 
E 

Y N N   

40 29/01/2026 Sulfath Beevi  Y N N   

41 29/01/2026 Haneefa Y N N   

42 29/01/2026 Shamsudheen Y N N   

43 29/01/2026 Fahad Haneefa Y N N   
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44 29/01/2026 Sajida Y N N   

45 29/01/2026 Naseema Y N N   

46 29/01/2026 Shamsa Jabin Y N N   

47 29/01/2026 DANISH 
MOHAMED C P

Y N N   

48 29/01/2026 Haseena Y N N   

49 29/01/2026 AJMAL P P Y N N   

50 29/01/2026 Abdunnasir Y N N   

51 29/01/2026 Marjana P Y N N   

52 29/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED Y N N   

53 29/01/2026 Sajitha Y N N   

54 29/01/2026 Suhrabi Y N N   

55 29/01/2026 Rubeena Y N N   
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56 29/01/2026 Abdoosalam Y N N   

57 29/01/2026 Sajida Y N N   

58 29/01/2026 Najmunneesa Y N N   

59 29/01/2026 Shahanas K Y N N   

60 29/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

61 29/01/2026 Bushra Y N N   

62 29/01/2026 Mohammed Faisal Y N N   

63 29/01/2026 Mutheeul Haque Y N N   

64 29/01/2026 Muhammed Nisar Y N N   

65 29/01/2026 Babu Rafeeq Y N N   

66 29/01/2026 Serin  A P Y N N   

67 29/01/2026 FALEELA Y N N   
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68 29/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

69 29/01/2026 Mohamed Aslem Y N N   

70 29/01/2026 deepa p c Y N N   

71 29/01/2026 Nazer Y N N   

72 29/01/2026 Sajira Y N N   

73 29/01/2026 Abdulla Y N N   

74 29/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   

75 29/01/2026 Saudabi Y N N   

76 29/01/2026 arun kumar p v Y N N   

77 29/01/2026 Fousiya Y N N   

78 29/01/2026 Rafeeq Y N N   

79 29/01/2026 Makhbul Y N N   



Feb 2, 2026, 8:51 PM

80 29/01/2026 Sameera Y N N   

81 29/01/2026 Abdulsalam Y N N   

82 29/01/2026 Sadikhali Y N N   

83 29/01/2026 ASSAINAR 
PARAKKATTIL

Y N N   

84 29/01/2026 Ayisha Y N N   

85 29/01/2026 naushad Y N N   

86 29/01/2026 Fathimath suhara Y N N   

87 29/01/2026 Sufaija Farsana Y N N   

88 29/01/2026 Muhammadkasim Y N N   

89 29/01/2026 ASLIMA Y N N   

90 29/01/2026 Suresh Kumar Y N N   

91 29/01/2026 Ahammad Yasir Y N N   
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92 29/01/2026 Saleem Y N N   

93 29/01/2026 Sahirabanu Y N N   

94 29/01/2026 Pathimakkutti Y N N   

95 29/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

96 29/01/2026 Abdulrasakh Y N N   

97 29/01/2026 BINSILA T Y N N   

98 29/01/2026 Kamarunneesa Y N N   

99 29/01/2026 Mohamed Fazil C K Y N N   

100 29/01/2026 Shabeer Ali Y N N   

101 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASIM K M

Y N N   

102 29/01/2026 Shabeeb Ashfakh Y N N   

103 29/01/2026 JAFARALI 
KURUNKATTIL

Y N N   
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


